Climber Gender  Category Prelims Score Onsights Finals Score Falls

Emma Harrison 19-24 3,425 3 0
Mikayla Yatsko 19-24 2,756
Erica Panei 19-24 2,552
Grace Smith 19-24 2,064
Jakob Talbutt-bauer 19-24 3,883
Jj Wong 19-24 3,733
Griffin Roth 19-24 3,427
Nicolas Cardenas-miller 19-24 3,376
Daniel Nixon 19-24 3,076
Collin Sayers 19-24 2,860

Dylan Lammer
Benjamin Mioskie

19-24 2,637
19-24 2,288

Tim Wynne 19-24 1,312
Joseph Detwiler 19-24 436

Kaylie Loyd 25-34 3,680
Lily Read 25-34 3,261
Emily Ditro 25-34 2,622

Kara Martinez
Maggie Castor
Tina Demopolis
David Hu

Andrew Read
Jesse Mclaughlin
Chris Medykiewicz
Chris Velez
Cameron Frassetta
Christopher Dimarco
Colton Heaton

25-34 2,622
25-34 2,509
25-34 1,548
25-34 4,144
25-34 4,126
25-34 3,917
25-34 3,847
25-34 3,427
25-34 3,381
25-34 3,277
25-34 3,249

Daniel Cho 25-34 3,019
Matt Hennessey 25-34 2,927
David Keller 25-34 2,693
Richard Stephenson 25-34 2,343
Matt Sirkin 25-34 2,176
Alex Nunez 25-34 1,069
Constanze Liaw 35-44 3,261
Sue Brumm 35-44 3,076

35-44 3,062
35-44 2,610

Rebecca Paquet
Hope Stoddart

Kim Cooper 35-44 2,525
Kyle Mcmanus 35-44 3,518
Kyle Hall 35-44 3,431
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Shaun Deloche 35-44 3,009



Kurtis Mccannell
Joseph Kuehl

Dan Cooper

Ryan Heston
David Lapp
Joanne Jardiniano
Kristin Greene
Deanne Rudd

Kiki Davis

G Soto

Adam Carapellotti
Dave Harmanos
Michael Campuzano
Troy Wolfskill
Steve Barr

Chris Mckernan
Steve Haraszkiewicz
Serenity Bloom
Dana Zeuggin
Cordelia David
Noelle King

Sarah Pitrus
Eleanor Wanamaker
Yevhen Hlotov
Kenneth Lambert
Anderson Pong
Gabe Messersmith
Joseph Urban

Nic Graham

Neil O'connell
Charlley Labik
Siddharth Menon
Ray Schoonmaker
Ethan Poot

David Walker
Kyle Carman
Suhvin Park

Jolie Abadir

Olivia Harmanos
Victoria Yu

Jo Kuehl

Paige Talarico
Karen Yee
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35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
45 & Up
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

2,832
2,795
2,731
2,401
1,193
2,772
2,622
2,255
2,143
4,113
3,277
3,246
3,085
2,911
2,306
2,098
1,881
2,865
2,525
2,024
1,979
1,395
349

3,742
3,431
3,234
3,045
2,744
2,467
2,415
2,113
1,828
1,755
1,700
1,581
628

4,609
4,638
4,606
4,512
4,529
4,420
4,015
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Piper Brugmann
Addison Beckey
Kim S. Wolfskill
Hannah Hostalka
Eugenia Kritsuk
Jamie Fritz
Stella Barr
Devon Libro
Piper Boulden
Soloman Barth
Graham Owens
Ari Barak
Andrew Kim

Sam Lerner Dreamer

Dino Liddick
Jared Harrison
Luke Hankowski
Gavin Bassler

Ori Leshem
Ethan Miller
Andrew Gardiner
Calvin Kuehl
Rusty Ford
Deyond Weal
Gabriel Tiday
Isaac Polsky
Samuel Baird
Ben Cox

Ethan Shaman
Alex Gardiner
Tim Mckernan
Guthrie Buehler
Blake Tran
Connor Vitz
Foster Stewart
Asher Polsky
Aniruddh Balu
Rogan Mackenzie
Fritz Schrader
Simon Morris
Drew Beauchamp
Mathew Jost
Kyle Funke
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

4,086
4,044
3,591
3,482
3,427
3,085
2,693
2,637
2,622
5,664
5,621
5,005
5,448
5,089
5,089
5,047
5,126
4,969
4,967
4,933
4,779
4,749
4,742
4,582
4,565
4,547
4,314
4,312
4,279
4,238
4,232
4,126
4,089
4,082
4,011
3,971
3,819
3,797
3,763
3,513
2,993
2,963
2,674
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Sky Ziegler
Nathan Wurster
Tj Libro
Nicholas Ranelli
Adam Roman
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

2,590
2,082
2,064
1,916
656
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